Bellekler

Uriin

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-

B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56(C36)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
S0PC44800D5-16G

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-
16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
S0PC44800D5/32G

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5

5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

38,00 USD

38,00 USD

39,00 USD

50,00 USD

59,90 USD

60,00 USD

60,00 USD

69,00 USD

90,00 USD

109,00

usb

39,90 USD

49,90 USD



{

I

I

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G560C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G560C40K)

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

60,00 USD

89,90 USD

99,90 USD

132,00

usb

240,00
usb



